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31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

Kny6wu JonuHa Kpuna Kapnar, XXuaauis, Mukonais, HoBui Po3ain, PoratuH, Xoaopis

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
IBaxis M.b.
PycuH LI
lyuko B.A. - lN'yuko b.
Jlerkuia B.B.
MapyHak AM.
[pekano B.M.
Bnarun 1.1.
byraii P.B. MNeno
Konibek A.b.
MukunTumnH M.
AueHko AA.
MenbHuk C.IT.
Kpextak T
Metpis P.b.
Bosis B.M.
Fynivi BM.
[nbkiB .M.
Koni6ek b.b.
lopak O.b.
LUlepb6aTnin P.M.
Naspie O.M.

Aunkis M.C. flunkis B.M.

Lenunc 1.4.
Cwaip B.B.
Lyx M.M.
MweHnyka P.I1.
Mysin AT.
®egis A.b.
ManawHsk L.

BiniHcbkmin B.P.
BaxiBcbkni |.HO.

3ag0poxkHMin AM.
MucaHumH LT.
Creub A.M.
BiHToHiB B.B.
[onoBko M.I.
MarigaH P.B.
Poman J.A.

2023

KanuxiBka

B 260 L1/ 49.6204 /] 28.604

21.05.2023 06:00:00

CoHAUYHO

134

3763

323.446

753

439

314

Kop, Kny6
224949 Kugauis
227091 XKunpauis
227014 Knpauis
227142 Mwukonais
223637 Mwukonais
227017 Knpauis
227064 Mwkonais
227072 Kugauis
221415 Hosuii Po3zgin
227093 Kunpauis
221411 Hoswuii Po3ain
227262 Xogopis
227030 Kunpauis
227218 PoratuH
227145 Mwukonais
221488 Hosuii Po3zgin
227022 Kunpauis
227122 Mwukonais
227104 Mwukonais
222095 Xopopis
227032 Kugauis
227079 Kugauis
227073 Kunpauis
221409 Hoswii Po3ain
227125 Mwukonais
221403 Hosuii Po3zgin
227106 Mwkonais
227162 Mwukonais
227065 Mwukonais
227120 Mwkonais
181306 [Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat

227019 Kngauis
227126 Mwukonais
222117 Xopopis
227152 XKupauis
227012 Kugauis
221406 Hosuii Po3zgin
229174 Hosuii Pozgin

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

42 20
52 23
65 29
69 43
48 30
82 16
46 9
71 18
45 16
29 10
58 15
42 15
70 24
33 15
41 20
46 17
29 11
23 12
40 13
49 13
30 14
25 9
54 12
35 11
42 10
32 13
40 17
66 13
30 8
33 8
34 8
23 8
29 10
41 9
30 6
36 5
33 5
42 9

09:18:45
10:24:49
1694.17

1270.26

09:07:42
10:33:33
01:25:51

405
348

banun
497.63
492.82
491.62
491.38
49460
486.76
497.55
481.97
483.11
485.03
482.53
479.65
49348
47848
49290
488.62
478.38
487.39
487.39
470.72
476.73
486.68
487.82
465.08
463.38
47452
47043
453.03
448.70
468.03

479.31

454.89
473.94
468.03
435.29
456.01
420.27
45191

banwu pasom
992.11
989.61
987.13
986.25
986.00
985.93
983.25
978.84
975.79
972.63
970.67
969.67
968.94
964.90
964.63
963.71
962.87
961.31
960.64
958.21
955.70
946.06
94543
94436
936.03
93432
934.30
931.77
930.52
926.44

91795

91045
909.93
909.62
906.77
900.30
899.55
897.74



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

79

80

81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88

89

Koninka b.b.
Bessycuin C.I.
TatumH M.A.
fApny P.M.
Lypko .M.
MaHbkis T.I.
AHgpyxiB .M.
Knnm .M.

FaBpoH H.I. - THmn A.

3a0poxkHMI .M.

Buno 3.€.
MenbHuk A.3.
Cungop M.L
CeHiB AA.
Nanvak LIO.

[Jepew L.

®eapis C.I.

LUyp €.€.

Llep6aTa C.P.
KoHonaga C.A.

LLIses B.M.

®apuHak M.E.

Pomanis N.4.

KouoBecbkunin MM.

lanac O.B.
Mnagin ALl
bapan B.B.
Cuaip B.B.
lopiH B.I'.
lnagii B.B.

Tpuueubkuid 1.C.

Mopo3s AB.
Kapnvi M.M.
PomaHis A.9.

CemeH 4.
CaspyH M.M.
®ipmaH P.A.
Jloraszsk B.FO.

Mutsak LI

lopiH K.B.

Aukie KO.M.
Marsiis I.I.

Yonin M.IM.

Jannnvk P.M.

AueHko AA.
Masyk B.C.

laBpoH M.I.

JNlorazsak O.B.
lenen B.I.

Mwenwnuka I J1.

fApema LI

227027
227175
221435
227096
222073
227141
227119
227108
222112

181319

223862
227216
221485
222059
227080
227129

181304

227088
184954
227213
223736
227050
227156
222033
221483
227010
227052
223640
227159
222099
227049
227076
222102
223648
227043
222057
227226
222037
221484
224953

181326

227176

181327

181300

223906
227054
224952
222105
227255
283914

227173

XKnpauis
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kugauis
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
Xopopis
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
Mwukonais
PoratuH
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xogopis
Kugauis
Mwukonais
[JonnnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
Knpauis
Xogopis
PoratuH
Knpauis
Kugauis
Hosuin Pozgin
Xopopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Kugauis
XKnpauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xogopis
PoratuH
Knpauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Mwukonais
Hosuii Po3zgin
XKupauis
Mwukonais
PoratuH
Xopopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xopopis
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
Hosuii Po3zgin
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
Hoswuin Po3zgin
Kugauis
Xopopis
Xogopis
PoratuH
Hosuii Po3zgin

Mwikonais

45
53
22
15
29
32
38
25
28

42

56
28
29
35
32
34

61

48
11
49
55
42
13
38
13
25
46

22
49
25
18
25
12
21
32
40
37
10
11

37

13

20

35

25

13
14

15
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440.05
44277
453.67
433.09
44891
453.11
368.80
477.61
487.63

364.57

453.86
43795
264.10
180.32
453.14
453.56

487.66

84.60
170.77
192.74
462.37
373.78

0.00
17444
446.81
27040
44250
162.58
166.04
250.32
177.90

85.08
264.84

94.60
269.12
261.70
188.16
272.69
264.65
168.72

262.37

175.16

97.21

80.08

0.00
188.80
94.02
183.96
180.88
93.22

175.90

894.25
888.41
886.22
884.10
882.05
876.76
844.10
809.67
760.78

708.37

708.34
700.24
626.10
625.12
621.20
618.88

569.61

549.63
538.65
537.87
462.37
460.71
455.38
452.39
446.81
446.57
44250
43092
42765
425.06
364.70
36143
357.96
354.76
35161
347.02
282.52
272.69
264.65
262.56

262.37

259.24

259.16

242.06

192.14
188.80
185.95
183.96
180.88
178.02

175.90



90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Masyk I.C.
Binan M.I.
Mopo3s B.M.
Kakyna A.B.
Foninuyk I.C.
Y6oruia .M.

Lypko A.l.

IBaweHko C.C.

Lkymar |.B.
YKpaiHeub B.B.
Burak P.b.
Tyniv 1.1

ByumnHcbkmnin B.O.

Linmbanictnia P.B.

Mwcak J.P.
Knum M.C.
Creuis I.C.

MartkoBcbkui P.E.

MaHbkiB HO.I.
MenbHuk M.T.
Kozap B.M.
Metposuny IM.1.
Tpiw M.A.
Binbkis I.M.

prHuyKk A.O.
Mwuak B.B.

l'ycak AP.
Kysenko b.®.
Kapgaw A.I.
Kosanbuyk B./.
MeTpywika I
Ayawnu B.P.

Mowoscbkuin AB.

Mupir I.B.
bonko AA.
Bnax A.T.
Xowma B.B.
barnan B.A.
Byuax LI
[Jepeluyk P.C.
CanpaH .M.

KouoBcbkuin B.M.

CeHniB A.C.
Tnbop Ab.
bogHap M.B.
Mprua HM.

BpwkaBcbkuii P.E.

227039
222003
222046
221410
222016
224958
222103

181310

227099
222068
220179
223913
183808
227225
227048
227109
222065
227075
222080
185066
227148
221427
227077
227102
227133

181317

227107
221425
223821
227166
227040
227144
225057
227083
221402
222009
227098
222000
227007
222020
227100
227029
183910
220183
222006
227177
227089

Kunpauis
Xogopis
Hoswuin Po3zgin
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xopopis
Hoswuin Po3zgin
Xopopis
[onvina Kpuna
Kapnat
Knpauis
Xogopis
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xogopis
PoratuH
Xopopis
Mwukonais
Xogopis
XKunpauis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Kugauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
XKupauis
Mwukonais
XKnpauis
[JonnnHa Kpuna
Kapnat
Mwukonais
Hoswuii Po3zgin
Hosuii Po3zgin
Knpauis
Kngauis
Mwukonais
Mwukonais
XKupauis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Xopopis
Kunpauis
Xogopis
Knpauis
Xopopis
Kngauis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Hosuii Po3zgin
Knpauis

31
13

23
46

12

11

14

11
14

25

15

40
40
34
32
30

21
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174.79
84.10
0.00
0.00
169.76
82.61
0.00

162.95

94.52
93.80
93.59
92.95
92.31
0.00
86.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
83.14
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

174.79
17447
172.99
170.32
169.76
168.77
16542

162.95

94.52
93.80
93.59
92.95
92.31
88.40
86.76
84.96
84.93
83.29
83.14
81.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:16:49



